
Time Players

8:00 AM

Lee, Chong (21 / 19.4) WHT
Tran, Huy (19 / 17.9) WHT
Hong, Thomas (18 / 17.4) WHT
Choi, Ken (17 / 16.4) WHT

8:06 AM

Mao, Shirley (40 / 37.7) RED
Inoue, Bryan (28 / 25.9) WHT
Taylor, Larry (15 / 14.2) WHT
Baldwin, Timothy (18 / 16.8) WHT

8:12 AM

Vannukul, Victor (15 / 14.0) WHT
Ines, Dean (15 / 14.7) WHT
Carmona, Gerry (7 / 7.4) WHT
Toda, Donald (10 / 10.3) WHT

8:18 AM

Park, Byong (0) WHT
Beaubien, David (16 / 15.4) WHT
Glover, Bryan (24 / 22.1) WHT
Yoo, Minwoo (18 / 17.3) WHT

8:24 AM
Murakami, Dennis (19 / 17.8) WHT
Murphy, George (37 / 36.5) WHT
Yi, Michael (16 / 14.8) WHT

8:30 AM

Muratore, James (20 / 18.4) WHT
Wood, Glen (15 / 14.5) WHT
Fetner, William (23 / 21.7) WHT
Salas, Larry (14 / 13.4) WHT

8:36 AM
Lamdagan, James (29 / 26.6) WHT
Wong, Alex (22 / 20.5) WHT
Castro, Nicolas (21 / 19.4) WHT

8:42 AM
Chavez, Edward1 (12 / 11.5) WHT
Chavez, Edward (16 / 15.4) WHT
Bennett, DJ (19 / 22 / 17.1) RED
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There has been an update to playing from the Bunkers. For an explanation, refer to the
email coversheet to the Tee Sheet. Maintain pace with the group ahead.
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• T1 - Flight Results - Low Gross
• T2 - Skins - Net Skins

Name T1 T2

Baldwin, Timothy 18

Beaubien, David 16

Bennett, DJ 19 22

Carmona, Gerry 7 7

Castro, Nicolas 21 21

Chavez, Edward 16

Chavez, Edward1 12

Choi, Ken 17 17

Fetner, William 23 23

Glover, Bryan 24

Hong, Thomas 18 18

Ines, Dean 15 15

Inoue, Bryan 28 28

Lamdagan, James 29

Lee, Chong 21 21

Mao, Shirley 40 40

Murakami, Dennis 19 19

Muratore, James 20

Murphy, George 37

Park, Byong 0

Salas, Larry 14 14

Taylor, Larry 15 15

Toda, Donald 10 10

Tran, Huy 19 19

Vannukul, Victor 15

Wong, Alex 22

Wood, Glen 15

Yi, Michael 16 16

Yoo, Minwoo 18
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